
HEAD OF UNDERWRITING OPERATIONS – PROPERTY & PACKAGE

Duncan Scott � duncan.scott@Qunderwriting.com / 07522 229684

TEAM LEADER

Katherine Taylor � katherine.taylor@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1952

Abi Payton � abigail.payton@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1920

SENIOR UNDERWRITERS

Beatrice Bowler� beatrice.bowler@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1955

Karen Cyster � karen.cyster@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1935

Teresa Cooke � teresa.cooke@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1928

UNDERWRITERS

Sam Mack�  sam.mack@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1938 

Rachel Sowah � rachel.sowah@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1943

Steve Breens � steve.breens@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1947

ASSISTANT UNDERWRITER

Holly Hughes� holly.hughes@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1951

Faye Kempster� faye.kempster@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1916

Floyd Dunlop� floyd.dunlop@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1926

EXISTING BUSINESS TEAM

OPERATIONS MANAGER

Joanne Holroyd � joanne.holroyd@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1934

Contact List

Croydon Office

PROPERTY & PACKAGE

0330 058 9862 property@Qunderwriting.com

http://www.qunderwriting.com


TEAM LEADER

Michael Brotherston� michael.brotherston@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 07938 600001

UNDERWRITERS

SENIOR DEVELOPMENT UNDERWRITERS

SENIOR UNDERWRITERS

John Perry �  john.perry@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1939

Dan Angus�  dan.angus@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1941

Adrian Sanderson� adrian.sanderson@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 07831 106688

Adam Lally� adam.lally@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1918

Ryan Arias � ryan.arias@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1956

Tony Matthias� tony.matthias@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 07872 860038

Clare Ryalls� clare.ryalls@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1948

Mike Lindsay � michael.lindsay@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1950

NEW BUSINESS TEAM

TEAM LEADER

Ruth Cloves � ruth.cloves@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1921

UNDERWRITING SUPPORT 

Allie Davidson � allie.davidson@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1914

Yasin Ahmed � yasin.ahmed@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1913

UNDERWRITING SUPPORT

Alex Boosey � alex.boosey@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1917

TEAM LEADER

Chris Ferguson � christopher.ferguson@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1960

UNDERWRITER

Trevor Staples � trevor.staples@Qunderwriting.com / 020 8256 1937

MOTOR TRADE TEAM

SENIOR UNDERWRITER

Alana Bristow� alana.bristow@cobraunderwriting.co.uk / 020 8256 1925

Contact List

PROPERTY & PACKAGE

Croydon Office 0330 058 9862 property@Qunderwriting.com

http://www.qunderwriting.com


Leatherhead Office 0333 800 9858 leatherhead@Qunderwriting.com

CHARITY & FAITH

RECRUITMENT

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Mark Ingram � mark.ingram@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 661 / 07770 588 164

Amanda Passey� amanda.passey@Qunderwriting.com / 01373 227 624

OFFICE MANAGER

Simon Tresadern� simon.tresadern@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 628

Gary Chambers� gary.chambers@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 630 / 07522 229 697

James Batey� james.batey@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 629

Neil Edwards� neil.edwards@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 662

Joe Horner� joseph.horner@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 639

Keith Buckley� keith.buckley@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 622

Sam Butt� samuel.butt@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 637

George Dixon� george.dixon@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 668

SENIOR TECHNICAL UNDERWRITERS

UNDERWRITERS – NEW BUSINESS

TEAM LEADER

SENIOR UNDERWRITERS

UNDERWRITERS

Contact List

PROPERTY & PACKAGE

HEAD OF UNDERWRITING OPERATIONS – PROPERTY & PACKAGE

Duncan Scott � duncan.scott@Qunderwriting.com / 07522 229684

http://www.qunderwriting.com


TEAM LEADER

SENIOR UNDERWRITERS

UNDERWRITERS

UNDERWRITERS – RENEWALS

CLAIMS SUPPORT

Juliette Gillard � juliette.gillard@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 638

Bernadette Puddick� bernadette.puddick@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 664 / 07985 727 183

Irfan Sharafat� irfan.sharafat@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 623

Jade Manning� jade.manning@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 626

Gillian Wright� gillian.wright@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 665 

Simon Clark� simon.clark@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 635

Simon Todd� simon.todd@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 631

Caitlin Lapper� caitlin.lapper@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 669 

Sarah Bond� sarah.bond@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 627 

Gemma Hipwood� gemma.hipwood@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 625 

Leslie Dyson� leslie.dyson@Qunderwriting.com / 01452 229 408

Jon Havlin� jon.havlin@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 663

Beverley Hewitt � beverley.hewitt@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 636

Leatherhead Office 0333 800 9858 leatherhead@Qunderwriting.co.uk

Contact List

PROPERTY & PACKAGE

Will Foster� william.foster@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 667

Ben Brett� ben.brett@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 641

Melissa Lacroix� melissa.lacroix@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 633

UNDERWRITING SUPPORT

Alex Adair� alex.adair@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 632

Alex Spinks � alex.spinks@Qunderwriting.com / 01372 227 621

http://www.qunderwriting.com

